@; SYMBIOSIS SCHOOL OF CULINARY ARTS

FACULTY OF MEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES

Academic Calendar 2024-25
B. Sc. (Culinary Arts) Batch 2024-27

Day Date Event
Monday July 01,2024 | Commencement of Academic Semester [
Monday - July 01, 2024 to November 16, 2024 | Academic Teaching Days (18 Weeks)
Saturday
Monday - July 01, 2024 to July 06, 2024 | Induction (Deeksharambh)
Saturday
Thursday August 15,2024 | Independence Day
Monday August 19, 2024 | Rakshabandhan - Holiday
Saturday September 07, 2024 | Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday
Tuesday September 17,2024 | Anant Chaturthi - Holiday
Wednesday October 02,2024 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday
Saturday October 12,2024 | Dussehra - Holiday

Monday - Saturday

October 28,2024 to November 03 ,2024

Diwali Vacation

Monday - November 18, 2024 to November 23, | End Semester Practical Exam (Sem I)
Saturday 2024
Monday - November 25, 2024 to November 30, | End Semester Theory Exam (Sem I)
Saturday 2024
Monday December 02, 2024 | Commencement of Academic Semester 11
Monday - December 02, 2024 to April 19,2025 | Academic Teaching Days (18 Weeks)
Saturday
Monday - December 23, 2024 to January 01, 2025 | Winter Vacation
Wednesday
Tuesday January 14, 2025 | Makar Sankranti
Sunday January 26,2025 | Republic Day
Friday March 14, 2025 | Holi - Holiday
Sunday March 30, 2025 | Gudi Padwa - Holiday
Monday March 31, 2025 | Ramzan EID

Monday - Saturday

April 21, 2025 to April 26, 2025

Exam Preparatory Leave (1 Weeks)

Monday - April 28, 2025 to May 17,2025 | End Semester Exam (Theory & Practical) (Sem
Saturday 1)
Monday May 19,2025 | Commencement of Summer Internship Semester I11
/

Prof. Atul A. Gokhale

Director
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